
Le Capre Bionde

Nome Giocatore
5ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Amedeo Aiassa (07/1977) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Appino Lorenzo (07/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignone Andrea (07/1969) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivero Franco (07/1976) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

William Fabbiani (07/1975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucca Paolo (07/1970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amedeo Aiassa 07/1977 0 0 0,00

Appino Lorenzo 07/1968 0 0 0,00

Mignone Andrea 07/1969 0 0 0,00

Olivero Franco 07/1976 0 0 0,00

Serafino Axel 07/1731 0 0 0,00

William Fabbiani 07/1975 0 0 0,00

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 0 0 0,00

Zucca Paolo 07/1970 0 0 0,00

I Krusty

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borio Francesco (07/1878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Cristiano (07/988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crispolti Ignazio (07/1818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frascella Luca (07/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Policaro Fedele (07/1815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sambataro  Alessandro (07/1961) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Straforini Fabio (07/1814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borio Francesco 07/1878 0 0 0,00

Conte Cristiano 07/988 0 0 0,00

Crispolti Ignazio 07/1818 0 0 0,00

Frascella Luca 07/1634 0 0 0,00

Policaro Fedele 07/1815 0 0 0,00

Sambataro  Alessandro 07/1961 0 0 0,00

Straforini Fabio 07/1814 0 0 0,00

Venturello Francesco 07/686 0 0 0,00

Gioco Bene... Perdo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malavenda Giacomina (07/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Cristina (07/799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pontecorvo Danilo (07/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortone Andrea 07/094 0 0 0,00

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 0 0 0,00

Malavenda Giacomina 07/1949 0 0 0,00

Masini Cristina 07/799 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 0 0 0,00

Pontecorvo Danilo 07/1888 0 0 0,00

Sartore Elisa 07/315 0 0 0,00

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 0 0 0,00



ODB Sinigual

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorrucci Giuliana (07/1870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchio Massimo (07/1873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ribetti Erica (07/1871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rivoira  Giusi (07/1872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turroni Davide (07/1869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crovini Elena 07/1754 0 0 0,00

Dorrucci Giuliana 07/1870 0 0 0,00

Malisani Carl 07/1755 0 0 0,00

Marchio Massimo 07/1873 0 0 0,00

Ribetti Erica 07/1871 0 0 0,00

Rivoira  Giusi 07/1872 0 0 0,00

Turroni Davide 07/1869 0 0 0,00

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 0 0 0,00


